AP43771VDKZ-13-FXXX
Document number: DS43176 Rev. 5 - 4
1 of 11
September 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
AP43771VDKZ-13-FXXX
O

E
D
Ordering Information
AP43771V   X  -  X   -   F   X   X
13: 13 inch
Tape and Reel
Product Name PackingPackage
DKZ : W-QFN4040-24
( Type A1)
Firmware Identification Application Code Firmware Code 1
A to Z or 0 to 9
Blank: Without Firmware
F: Firmware Loaded
Blank: Without Firmware
X
Firmware Code 2
A to Z or 0 to 9
Blank: Without Firmware
A to Z or 0 to 9
Blank: Without Firmware
Part Number Package Identification Code
Quantity
AP43771VDKZ-13-FXXX W-QFN4040-24 (Type A1) 6B 3000/13” Tape and Reel
Marking Information
( Top View )
Y W X
6B
6B : Identification Code
 X : Internal Code
 Y : Year : 0 to 9
 W : Week : A to Z : 1 to 26 Week;
 a to z : 27 to 52 Week; z Represents
52 and 53 Week
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
AP43771VDKZ-13-FXXX
Document number: DS43176 Rev. 5 - 4
10 of 11
September 2021